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Daniel LOWERY
Tommie JANSSEN
Rederic MANIEZ

Michael VALE
Gabriel KIMYAGAROV

NAME

#9 - NLH MYSTERY Bounty $400

159
98

257

COUNTRY PRIZE

$ 56.540

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PAYOUT:

TOURNAMENT:

$ 28.270

$ 84.810

Milos BUCA
Alessio ISAIA

Vincent DISTRIBUE
Prakash MAHARAJ

Cameron PARIKH
Michel PICOT

Manfred GUNTHER
Gerard HENRY
Karran MOHAN

Jean Yves RUAUD

USA
SXM
SXM
USA
USA

SUR
FRA

USA
SXM
CAN
MTQ

$ 8.000
$ 6.000
$ 4.500

$ 1.000

$ 3.400
$ 2.600
$ 2.000
$ 1.550
$ 1.250
$ 1.000
$ 1.000

Arman BOSNAKYAN CAN $ 600

Claudie NANNINI

March 24-27

Pierre GOETZ
Remi GESTER

Ryan COOKSON CAN

$ 850

SXM
SXM
SXM

$ 700
$ 700
$ 700
$ 600

SXM
ITA
SXM
TTO

$ 850
$ 850

$ 13.000

Gaetan BALLEUR FRA $ 500
Ronald LAUZON CAN $ 500

DABCHI SXM $ 600
Albert LUNENBORG SXM $ 500

Christophe ROUGEOUT GLP $ 470

Christophe ROUGEOUT GLP $ 470
Krijn VAN DER BLAG SXM $ 470

Bernard CHETRIT GLP $ 470
Cedric ADAM SXM $ 470

Joseph HEBERT USA $ 470
Patrick CUICCI SXM $ 470


